
 
 
 
 
 
REGULARLY SCHEDULE MEETING DATES 

LEMONT PARK DISTRICT BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
FISCAL YEAR  

January – December 2021 
 

The Lemont Park District Board of Commissioners has announced the regular schedule of the 
board meeting for the fiscal year January – December 2020. The meetings will be held on the 
fourth Wednesday of every month at 6:30 p.m. The meetings are held at the Lemont Safety, 55 
Stephen St., Lemont, unless posted otherwise. Due to the pandemic, Board Meeting locations 
are subject to change from meeting to meeting. Please see individual agendas for specific 
meeting location and information. The schedule is as follows: 
 
Wed., January 13, 2021*     Wed., July 28, 2021   

Wed., February 24, 2021     Wed., August 25, 2021 

Wed., March 24, 2021     Wed., September 22, 2021 

Wed., April 28, 2021     Wed., October 27, 2021 

Wed., May 26, 2021     Wed., November 10, 2021* 

Wed., June 23, 2021     Wed., December 15, 2021*  

     

Additionally, the park board will conduct Committee of the Whole Meetings on the 
second Wednesday of every month at 6:30 p.m. The meetings are held at the Lemont 
Safety Village, 55 Stephen St., Lemont, unless posted otherwise. The schedule is as 
follows: 
 
No meeting scheduled for January 
Wed., February 10, 2021**    Wed., July 14, 2021** 
Wed., March 10, 2021**     Wed., August 11, 2021**   
Wed., April 14, 2021**     Wed., September 8, 2021** 
Wed., May 12, 2021**     Wed., October 13, 2021** 
Wed., June 9, 2021**     Wed., November 3, 2021* ** 
    Wed., December 1, 2021* ** 
     
*Please note – this meeting has been rescheduled.     
         
**These meetings are subject to change & will be scheduled as needed. Please check the 
website for posted agendas if the meeting has been scheduled.  


